   Flash ROM Writer for Intel’s Monahans* platform family
EJ-Writer
Specifications
Supported CPU Intel’s Monahans* platform family
Power Supply Vcc 3.0V to 3.6V
Flash Memory
Write Capability
-   Memory DUMP capability

- ARM ADS
Target Connection
Ordering Information
Part No.  Description
EJW1300E E/J Writer for Intel’s Monahans* and Watchpoint, writer software for Windows
Note: Monahans = codename
* System Requirements
 OS: Windows 98/Me/2000/XP; Memory: Minimum 32Mbytes (64 Mbytes recommended); Hard Disk: 20Mbytes for installation.
* All configurations are subject to change without notice.
* All other brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Sophia Systems Co., Ltd.
URL: http://www.sophia-systems.com
Configuration
 20-pin JTAG Header Connector Pin Assignment (Top View)
R ecom m ended Connector(3M )：
  7620-6002
  V Tref： C onnect to target power input, 3.3V
  V supply：C onnect to target power input, 3.3V
Vtref  :  1
nTRST : 3
TDI : 5
TMS : 7
TCK : 9
N.C : 11
TDO : 13
nRESET : 15
N.C : 17
N.C : 19
2 : Vsupply
4 : GND
6 : GND
8 : GND
10 : GND
12 : GND
14 : GND
16 : GND
18 : GND
20 : GND